FABORY

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Surface protection
Length

Connection size
Double hex insert
Wrench width (inch)

Chromium-plated
28

3/8 inch

Yes

3/4 inch

Stahlwille Sockets 45a 3/4

G0330.191.001
203122334873
27111704
4018754004287
Full Box Only



